

---

## **Pachet 3 CURATENIE 26.04.**

I.D.: 81459069

---

Data publicarii	26.04.23	Coduri CPV	39831240-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 4.363,90 RON - 4.363,90 RON

---

Descriere: 9163SP UNIS PIATTI LIMONE- DET. VASE 5 KG 1 4 10 41.28 412.80 1435SP UNIS PAVIMENTI AGRUMATO- DET. INTRETINERE PARDOSELI CITRICE 5 KG 1 4 4 39.32 157.28 1480SP EXPERT CLEAN OXIGEN- DET. PARDOSELI CU PH NEUTRU 5 KG 1 4 4 50.26 201.04 1281SD LAVACOTO DEZINCRUSTANT ACID 5KG 1 2 4 70.79 283.12 2606SD TRI-CLORO Isocianurato 90% 25KG PASTILE 1 1 2 1.050.16 2.100.32 CIF500 CREMA CIF 500ML 1 8 16 7.20 115.20 DOM750 DETARTRANT DOMESTOS 750 ML 1 20 20 9.01 180.20 MFC50 MASCA FACIALA 50 40 20 6.25 125.00 MI MATURA LATA INALTA 1 50 10 6.00 60.00 SC1 SODA CAUSTICA 1 KG 1 15 15 7.56 113.44 SM240 NEGRU 240 L- 18598 10 10 50 7.48 374.00 SMB1201 SACI MENAJ ALBASTRI 120 L(10 BUC) 1 25 25 5.44 136.00 SMN351 NEGRU 35 L 15 50 50 2.11 105.50

---